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000052940 Remodel 6,000 04/28/2025

000051827 Electrical Servic 0 12/13/2024

HX Base Yr

660 NE HARRINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,395 99.2000 111.10 154,984 1930 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 103,990

UOP 736 20 147 12,249

1,984 1,395 116,238

BAS= W24 UOP= W8 S62 E32 N10 W24 N52$ S52 E24 N52$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 23 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,300

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

7,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 29.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 116,000


